
High Density Plates

Ordering Information

Key Features

Adapter Plates

Position
SC = SC Adapter
SCA = SC/APC Adapter

LCA = LC/APC Adapter
LC = LC Adapter

HD = High Density
          Footprint

IFP - HD - Blank - BK IFP - HD - Blank - BG

Singlemode
Blue OS2

Multimode Beige
OM1 - 62.5UM

Multimode Aqua
OM3/OM4 - 50μM

  6 = 6-Position
12 = 12-Position

BK = Black
BG = Beige

Fiber TypeConnector Type

Black Blank Plate, HD Footprint Beige Blank Plate, HD Footprint

Footprint Color
IFP HD 12 SC AQ BK

- Unique design works with HD’s exclusive enclosures 1U, 2U, and 4U.
- Using HD style plates allows use of up to twelve plates or modules (even equad LC’s) in a 4U HD enclosure.
- Using HD style plates allows use of up to eight plates or modules (even equad LC’s) in a 2U HD enclosure.
- Using HD style plates allows use of up to four plates or modules (even equad LC’s) in a 1U HD enclosure.

High Density Enclosures support of adapter plates and MTP modules. So it is important to select the appropriate style for 
your High Density enclosure.

SM =

MM =

AQ =
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